1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1rC
ipPC
1rC
1PC
1pPC
1pPC
2PCS
1PC
1pC
2PCS
1pC
1SET
2PCS
1rC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
iprC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
iprC
1pC

1PC
1pPC
1prC
1SET
1SET
1rC
1SET

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SMT 8097)

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
TAILGATE

TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM

TAILGATE 'RS' EMBLEM

TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM

TAILGATE 'H' LOGO

TAILGATE INNER LOCK

TAILGATE INNER LOCK CABLE

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @5388.90
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH
REAR BUMPER

RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @525.00
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER

REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$151.00
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
TAILLAMPS @480.60

TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$180.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE
REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$366.20
REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @$245.30
REAR BUZZLE SENSOR

REAR EXHAUST

RAER EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
TAILGATE SEALANT

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR END PANEL SEALANT

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

TO CHECK WIRING

$80.60
$915.90
$32.00
$58.00
$62.00
$32.00
$174.70
$110.20
$105.60
$164.80
$38.20
$777.80
$188.20
$762.00
$50.00
$286.50
$40.00
$302.00
$517.00
$180.90
$961.20
$360.00
$949.20
$316.50
$380.30
$732.40
$490.60
$92.80
$655.20
$108.60
$9,925.20
LESS 20% $7,940.16

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$320.00

$50.00



TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN $120.00

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR $80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA $100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM $100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY $120.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST $80.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING $100.00
TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM $250.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS $1,500.00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING $1,580,00

TOTAL  $12,600.16

lo Consultants hene

rof ths follow
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