BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452088

VEHICLE No: SMT 8097J

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$80.60
1PC	TAILGATE	\$915.90
1PC	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM	\$32.00
1PC	TAILGATE 'RS' EMBLEM	\$58.00
1PC	TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	\$62.00
1PC	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	\$32.00
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	\$174.70
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK CABLE	\$110.20
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	\$105.60
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	\$164.80
1PC	TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET	\$38.20
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$388.90	\$777.80
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH	\$188.20
1PC	REAR BUMPER	\$762.00
2PCS	RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$25.00	\$50.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	\$286.50
1SET	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	\$40.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$151.00	\$302.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL	\$517.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$180.90
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @480.60	\$961.20
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$180.00	\$360.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$949.20
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	\$316.50
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	\$380.30
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$366.20	\$732.40
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$245.30	\$490.60
1PC	REAR BUZZLE SENSOR	\$92.80
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	\$655.20
1PC	RAER EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	\$108.60
		\$9,925.20
	LESS 20%	\$7,940.16
	S.NETT	
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$50.00
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	\$50.00
1PC	TAILGATE SEALANT	\$50.00
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	\$30.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$30.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$50.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	\$320.00
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$120.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR		\$80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA		\$100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		\$120.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		\$80.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$100.00
TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM		\$250.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$1,500.00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,580.00
	TOTAL	\$12,600.16

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray peinting To display damaged perits, and presurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudica" book
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed not is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates